
MLLederISSF 50m Rifle  http://www.megalink.no 11:36 - 16.07.2022

Farhults uskf

27.06.2022 Poängcupen 2
 1:1 Jonatan Andersson  20 Skott 9.4 7.0 8.1 10.2 7.1 41.0 41.0

 20 Skott 6.8 9.9 7.2 7.5 8.8 37.0 78.0

 20 Skott 8.8 6.7 9.0 5.8 9.2 37.0 115.0

 20 Skott 8.3 8.5 10.5x 9.7 10.3x 45.0 160.0 x2

 1:2 Maja Andersson  20 Skott 6.5 8.5 9.7 9.8 8.1 40.0 40.0

 20 Skott 5.9 6.9 6.7 8.3 9.0 34.0 74.0

 20 Skott 10.1 8.1 7.7 8.2 6.8 39.0 113.0

 20 Skott 7.9 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 41.0 154.0

 1:3 Liam Andersson  20 Skott 6.6 8.9 6.2 7.1 8.8 35.0 35.0

 20 Skott 6.7 7.6 7.8 7.0 9.2 36.0 71.0

 20 Skott 6.0 7.4 6.8 10.1 5.5 34.0 105.0

 20 Skott 9.5 2.9 9.3 20.0 125.0

 1:4 Helen Andersson  20 Skott 9.1 8.0 8.9 8.7 9.5 42.0 42.0

 20 Skott 8.6 9.5 10.4x 9.0 9.3 45.0 87.0 x1

 20 Skott 8.6 8.2 9.0 10.8x 9.6 44.0 131.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.7 8.0 10.1 8.3 10.5x 45.0 176.0 x3

 1:5 Louie Borg  20 Skott 10.3x 9.4 10.4x 9.2 9.5 47.0 47.0 x2

 20 Skott 6.0 8.0 9.6 7.8 5.6 35.0 82.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.8 9.3 7.9 9.6 9.0 43.0 125.0 x2

 20 Skott 8.4 8.9 8.4 5.8 7.1 36.0 161.0 x2


